DEeViKa

DEVIKA

Til brugere af DEVIKA

Takster for mad udbringning 2014

Hovedret
Biret

Hovedret tilpasningskost
inkl. transport
Biret tilpasningskost

Madpakker
Palaegspakker
Dagens salat
Energidrik

Med venlig hilsen

DEVIKA

Mad og fro

45,00 kr.
11,00 kr.

45,00 kr.
11,00 kr.

41,00 kr.

31,00 kr.
12,00 kr.

13,00 kr.

DEeViKa

DEVIKA

Til brugere af DEVIKA

Takster for mad udbringning 2014

Hovedret, inkl. transport
Biret

Hovedret tilpasningskost,
inkl.. transport
Biret tilpasningskost

Madpakker
Palaegspakker
Dagens salat
Energidrik

Med venlig hilsen

DEVIKA

Mad og fro

45,00 kr.

11,00 kr.

45,00 kr.
11,00 kr.

41,00 kr.
31,00 kr.
12,00 kr.

13,00 kr.



